Wax

Wax Grey Bollard Aluminium

Article code:
EAN:

Protection
IP Class:

Energy and approvals
BVB:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:

Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging

Packing dimensions (mm):

8249044120
5703821172820

CE€ ires G)

IP66
Yes

Aluminium
Grey (structure 2150 sablé)

Outdoor

759
160
160
8.55/8.35

965 x 265 x 282
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